etMEMS
TM Full 2x2 Fiberoptic
Switch
Applications
   Channel Routing
   Configurable Add/Drop
   System Monitoring
   Instrumentation

Port 2 (Black)
Port 4 (Red)
Ordering Information
  MEMS-    1
Type Wavelength  Switch  Package  Fiber Type  Fiber
Length
Connector
 2X2=22
Special=00
C+L=2
1310=3
1410=4
1550=5
1310 &1550=9
1260~1620=B
Special=0
Latching Type =1 Straight & Build-in
Driver=1
Straight=3
Special=0
SMF-28=1
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
Special=9